
Customs Brokers Contact List 

COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER 
(1) 

PHONE NUMBER 
(2) 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

A.C. Shillingford & Co. Ltd. 1-767-448-5072 
 

acs@acshillingford.com 

Agape Shipping And Agencies Ltd. 1-767-285-5852 1-767-277-5364 shipasal@gmail.com 

AIMES Enterprises 1-767-440-1445 
 

sales@aimesenterprises.com 

AK Supplies 1-767-225-3884 
 

ashton_h_98@yahoo.com 

Alvin Knight/Apex Services 1-767-235-3206 
 

alvin_knight@hotmail.com 

Anya Lewis 1-767-316-8141 
 

anyalewis104@gmail.com 

Beverly's Shipping 1-767-445-4487 1-767-245-5130 beverlyshippingonly@hotmail.com 

Business Services International 1-767-617-2574 
 

bsinternationaldm@gmail.com 

Carmanthia Antoine 1-767-225-5925 
 

carmanthia.e.a@gmail.com 

Chad. A. Bique 1-767-316-4333 
 

chadabique@gmail.com 

Daniel Simon 1-767-225-2778 
 

drsimon71@yahoo.com 

Danna George 1-767-277-6962 
 

dannageorge52@gmail.com 

David Brokerage Services 1-767-225-9204 1-767-316-5727 mjdavid225@gmail.com 

DHL 1-767-448-5887 1-767-255-1190 dhl.dominica@whitchurch.com 

Direct Freight Services 1-767-448-4697 1-767-277-7944 directfreightservices1@gmail.com 

Doctrove Peter 1-767-615-6744 1-767-612-8694 docky_12@hotmail.com 

Dominica Freight Systems 1-767-255-6864 1-767-255-6865 shipping@dfs.dm  

Donna Popo 1-767-225-4122 
 

donnryatt@hotmail.com 

Element Agencies 1-767-616-0038 
 

element@cwdom.dm 

Express Courier (FEDEX) 1-767-448-0092 
 

expresscourier@cwdom.dm 

Ezlinxx Enterprise 1-767-617-9710 1-767-245-3510 ezlinxx@gmail.com 

Gateway Solutions 1-767-225-6138 
 

denison.gatewaysolutions@gmail.com 

Ghitar's Brokerage 1-767-276-4344 
 

bghitar@gmail.com 

Grace Hill Shipping 1-767-445-4143 1-767-276-7272 gracehill.shipping@hotmail.com 

H.D.L Services 1-767-614-4711 1-767-440-4711 rep@hdlservices.com 

H.H.V. Whitchurch & Co. Ltd 1-767-255-1103 1-767-275-3705 kira.thompson-aird@whitchurch.com 

Henry A. Registe 1-767-265-6858 
 

reikoshai@hotmail.com 

Henry Thomas 1-767-614-5150 1-767-614-5140 henrythomasdom@gmail.com 

Jacko's Brokerage Services 1-767-617-9080 

 
dcafreight@gmail.com 

Janelle Charles 1-767-317-3080 
 

janelleacf@gmail.com 

Javeed Joseph 1-767-614-4832 1-767-448-5072 jjosephj18@gmail.com 

Jerlocks Enteprises 1-767-285-6552 1-767-276-8018 josephsandy21@gmail.com 

Jezreel Hamilton 1-767-265-3207 1-767-615-7805 hezehams13@live.com 

JM Servives 1-767-225-0569 
  

Jno.Baptiste Shipping 1-767-245-5800 
 

jnobaptisteshipping@hotmail.com 

John Daley 1-767-275-1295 
 

jardalley0166@gmail.com 

Kathyann Charles 1-767-295-6179 
 

shipsecuredom@gmail.com 

Kurt Joseph 1-767-615-0860 
 

braids_k@hotmail.com 

Logistic Plus Services Ltd 1-767-317-0941 1-767-275-3526 skypd898@hotmail.com 

mailto:acs@acshillingford.com
mailto:alvin_knight@hotmail.com
mailto:drsimon71@yahoo.com
mailto:shipping@dfs.dm
mailto:donnryatt@hotmail.com
mailto:janelleacf@gmail.com
mailto:braids_k@hotmail.com


Lush'us & Son Brokerage 1-767-225-2426 
 

kai1999@hotmail.com 

Macaulay Guye 1-767-616-9381 
 

kubulibeer@yahoo.com 

Magdalene Fergus 1-767-616-3866 
  

Mandell Gary Gregoire 1-767-315-4416 
 

mgregoire85@gmail.com 
Matthews Brokerage Services 1-767-235-3820 1-767-440-3297 mattshippingservicesda@gmail.com 

Mcpherson Leevy 1-767-316-4063 
 

mcphersonjuma@yahoo.com 

Michai Williams 1-767-276-0963 
 

shoker85@hotmail.com 

Mighan Smith 1-767-285-5813 
 

mighansmith24@gmail.com 

Miguel Blanchard 1-767-265-5881 
 

miguelblanchard@hotmail.com 

Millennium Freight Services 1-767-255-1103 1-767-275-3705 kira.thompson-aird@whitchurch.com 

Morancie Brokerage 1-767-275-6346 
 

jmorancie@tropical.com 

N2N Distributors (Caribtrans, 
Swiftpac, Ezbarrel) 

1-767-440-5135 1-767-616-8080 shipping@n2ndistributors.com 

Nehron S. Williams 1-767-235-1123 
 

nehronw@gmail.com 

Nelson Simon 1-767-225-5515 
 

neldoesns56@yahoo.com 

Network Trading Inc 1-767-613-4073 1-767-613-3214 manager@ntidominica.com 

Norman And Gloria Brokerage 1-767-276-3904 
 

norman91@hotmail.com 

Panthier Services 1-767-445-5378 1-767-277-9890 panthierservices@hotmail.com 

Peter Joseph 1-767-245-3073 
 

pjoseph@springbel.com 

Pheona Alleyne 1-767-265-9319 
 

phickers@yahoo.com 

Phillip Joseph 1-767-265-3346 
  

Rene's Services 1-767-616-6501 1-767-265-6503 reneservices45@gmail.com 

Ricardo Elwin/RES Services 1-767-276-5507 
 

ricardo.elwin@gmail.com 

Shane Peter 1-767-614-7412 
 

wiler_r@hotmail.com 

Shanika Adams 1-767-617-5031 
 

absdominica@gmail.com 

Shirley Mark 1-767-225-2427 
 

j73sma@gmail.com 

Sunrise Shipping Agency 1-767-245-5010 
 

sunriseshippingdm@gmail.com 

Susan Carol Patrick 1-767-316-4796 1-767-265-4588 steddiesc@gmail.com 

Tamar Charles 1-767-265-5106 
 

hmtcharles@gmail.com 

Timaeus. V. Garraway 1-767-316-5390 
 

gart708@gmail.com 

Trevor Timothy 1-767-317-8748 1-767-276-8630 trevortimothy@gmail.com 

Troy Edward Francis 1-767-225-1776 1-767-316-3960 troyefrancis@gmail.com 

Vee's Enterprises 1-767-295-3703 
 

veesenterprises2@gmail.com 

Wilbert Daniel 1-767-440-0381 1-767-277-6476 jwd1964@yahoo.com 

Worldwide Spare Parts 1-767-315-6214 

 
worldwidespareparts@hotmail.com 

Wyllis Services 1-767-448-4384 1-767-448-3911 wyllisserv@gmail.com 
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